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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dale Humphrey          M40-49        1/22        5:40        0:51       36:44        0:37       18:02     1:01:52
2     Andrew Ernst           M01-19         1/9        6:48        0:39       40:50        0:51       18:17     1:07:23
3     Michael Thomas         M40-49        2/22        6:12        1:16       43:19        0:57       17:48     1:09:31
4     Henry Barford          M01-19         2/9        5:47        1:07       42:41        0:47       20:08     1:10:28
5     Hunter Witt            M01-19         3/9        6:44        1:57       44:02        0:33       18:32     1:11:47
6     Ken Woodford           M50-59        1/15        6:41        0:52       43:40        0:38       20:29     1:12:18
7     Richard Wachholz       M30-39        1/20        7:07        1:05       43:49        0:35       19:59     1:12:32
8     Peter Buhr             M30-39        2/20        6:30        0:51       42:43        0:45       21:54     1:12:41
9     Bryan Gerry            M20-29        1/13        7:53        0:56       42:44        0:23       21:19     1:13:12
10    Denise Nechvatal       F30-39        1/18       10:19        0:54       40:57        0:35       20:54     1:13:38
11    Cody Sweet             M30-39        3/20        7:35        0:52       43:03        0:26       22:12     1:14:07
12    Jared Varner           M20-29        2/13        6:09        1:10       45:57        1:13       19:51     1:14:17
13    Robert Schaller        M40-49        3/22        8:00        1:20       44:28        1:00       19:38     1:14:24
14    Gary Krahenbuhl        M50-59        2/15        7:53        1:48       43:06        1:32       21:29     1:15:46
15    Jayson Colvin          M40-49        4/22        9:05        2:41       43:42        1:40       18:59     1:16:04
16    Pat Hawley             M40-49        5/22        5:52        1:08       49:09        0:44       19:28     1:16:18
17    Mark Mannebach         M50-59        3/15        6:37        1:05       44:05        0:44       23:59     1:16:30
18    Mark Werwie            M40-49        6/22        7:39        1:27       44:04        0:37       22:55     1:16:41
19    Stephanie Skladzien    F30-39        2/18        7:25        0:58       44:51        0:41       23:13     1:17:06
20    Jamie Klein            M20-29        3/13        8:31        2:07       48:10        0:30       18:47     1:18:03
21    Benjamin Bartling      M30-39        4/20        8:47        1:28       46:04        1:02       20:52     1:18:11
22    McKaylah Hilliard      F20-29        1/16        8:10        0:57       47:09        0:57       21:31     1:18:41
23    Scott Krems            CLYDE         1/13        8:47        2:10       47:15        0:24       20:11     1:18:43
24    Pete Pronold           M60-99         1/9        8:31        0:56       42:52        1:06       26:01     1:19:24
25    Chris Dale             M40-49        7/22        8:06        1:05       45:11        0:49       24:21     1:19:30
26    Brad Lenz              M50-59        4/15        8:43        1:12       45:49        0:48       23:29     1:20:00
27    Tony Huizenga          M40-49        8/22        8:07        1:53       48:44        0:40       20:57     1:20:19
28    Evan Schneider         M01-19         4/9        7:00        2:07       48:43        1:00       21:53     1:20:40
29    Willi Van Haren        M60-99         2/9        6:42        1:28       46:01        0:56       26:02     1:21:07
30    Randy Fischer          M50-59        5/15        8:22        2:15       46:12        0:39       23:42     1:21:07
31    Michael Quintos        M20-29        4/13        8:47        1:31       48:36        1:02       21:16     1:21:10
32    James Stilson          M40-49        9/22        8:54        2:23       47:53        0:24       22:00     1:21:32
33    Joseph Wynn            M01-19         5/9       11:14        1:49       45:42        1:24       21:59     1:22:07
34    Jeremy Duffy           M40-49       10/22        7:27        1:05       48:35        0:53       24:14     1:22:12
35    Brian Cormican         M01-19         6/9        6:04        1:34       53:26        0:29       20:56     1:22:28
36    Korie Huskey           M40-49       11/22        6:33        1:12       49:49        0:54       24:11     1:22:37
37    Shelley Navis          F30-39        3/18       10:25        2:36       49:34        1:02       19:21     1:22:56
38    Alyssa Dale            F01-19         1/6        7:29        1:20       52:05        0:26       22:11     1:23:29
39    Jack Purdom            M20-29        5/13        8:20        1:26       51:01        0:51       21:59     1:23:35
40    Michael Ferguson       M20-29        6/13       13:34        1:16       48:33        0:40       19:36     1:23:37
41    Zack Hendrickson       M30-39        5/20        7:35        1:18       48:51        0:55       25:14     1:23:50
42    Brandon Ferguson       M20-29        7/13       10:09        1:40       51:19        0:45       20:37     1:24:28
43    Jon Rebholz            CLYDE         2/13        8:17        1:49       48:17        0:31       25:38     1:24:30
44    Aaron Patterson        M40-49       12/22        9:31        3:01       47:57        1:07       23:07     1:24:42
45    Joel Wynn              CLYDE         3/13        7:12        1:29       49:28        1:34       25:02     1:24:43
46    Kevin Blau             M40-49       13/22        7:06        0:57       52:29        0:52       23:34     1:24:56
47    Eric Oliver            M30-39        6/20        9:24        1:56       50:21        0:40       22:37     1:24:56
48    Karen Miller           F50-59        1/20        9:04        1:51       48:37        0:48       25:02     1:25:20
49    Mitchell Metcalf       M40-49       14/22        9:02        1:32       49:12        0:53       24:47     1:25:25
50    Matt Gillam            CLYDE         4/13        8:20        1:27       48:40        0:43       26:48     1:25:55
51    Brad Withington        M30-39        7/20        8:16        2:17       53:00        0:27       22:00     1:25:58
52    Mary Labno             F50-59        2/20        8:10        1:21       48:32        1:02       26:57     1:26:00
53    Nick Pelland           M01-19         7/9        7:16        1:48       52:45        0:23       24:04     1:26:13
54    Ali Tackett            F20-29        2/16        8:54        2:01       51:20        0:46       23:52     1:26:51
55    Laurie Tackett         F50-59        3/20        7:52        1:42       52:49        0:25       24:43     1:27:29
56    Mike Behnke            M40-49       15/22       10:35        1:49       51:39        0:25       23:14     1:27:40
57    Rick Mills             M50-59        6/15        9:19        1:49       46:46        1:17       29:14     1:28:24
58    Jackie Gajewski        F50-59        4/20       11:15        1:37       50:51        1:00       23:55     1:28:37
59    Amber Converse         F30-39        4/18        9:54        2:42       53:12        0:36       22:19     1:28:41
60    Pat Mc Guire           M50-59        7/15        8:49        2:04       51:58        1:04       24:47     1:28:41
61    Brian Gove             CLYDE         5/13        9:29        1:42       50:54        0:47       25:56     1:28:46
62    Cecilia Shortreed      F01-19         2/6        7:46        1:25       55:22        0:31       24:03     1:29:05
63    Michael Oconnell       M30-39        8/20        7:13        2:13       54:08        0:28       25:08     1:29:09
64    Douglas Posthuma       M30-39        9/20        6:34        1:56       50:46        1:09       28:49     1:29:11
65    Jennifer Brokaw        F30-39        5/18        9:15        2:02       46:13        0:53       30:55     1:29:17
66    Chad Minder            M30-39       10/20        9:19        2:41       53:33        0:54       22:54     1:29:19
67    Barry Church           M50-59        8/15        7:25        2:17       51:29        1:36       26:38     1:29:24
68    Steve Staden           M30-39       11/20        8:10        1:56       50:20        1:38       27:43     1:29:44
69    Jeff Stancer           M50-59        9/15       10:06        2:29       51:52       31:51                 1:29:55
70    Glen Struble           M60-99         3/9        8:17        1:23       49:18        1:05       30:07     1:30:06
71    Hilarie Puestow        F40-49        1/14        9:31        1:21       52:38        0:46       26:24     1:30:37
72    Troy Steege            M30-39       12/20        7:26        2:04       56:12        0:49       24:07     1:30:37
73    Jennifer Weisensel     F40-49        2/14        9:04        1:47       54:38        0:47       24:46     1:31:00
74    Jennet Shepherd        F50-59        5/20        8:19        2:50       52:04        1:06       26:49     1:31:08
75    Robert Sonnenburg      M40-49       16/22        8:10        2:59       52:52        1:20       26:07     1:31:27
76    Gretchen Crabb         F30-39        6/18        9:04        1:48       54:35        0:49       25:14     1:31:28
77    Kelly Behnke           F40-49        3/14       10:03        1:21       52:04        0:30       27:48     1:31:43
78    Kristin Battaglia      F40-49        4/14        7:02        2:24       56:34        0:56       24:54     1:31:47
79    Jason Jerome           M30-39       13/20       17:15                   53:34        0:31       20:33     1:31:52
80    Kimberly Hager         F30-39        7/18        9:14        3:49       54:34        0:55       23:28     1:31:57
81    Ernie Pearson          M60-99         4/9        9:15        2:19       51:13        1:41       27:39     1:32:06
82    Tanner Legried         M01-19         8/9        8:43        2:38     1:03:24        0:45       16:56     1:32:25
83    Tracy Pelland          F30-39        8/18        9:10        1:20       51:36        1:05       29:17     1:32:26
84    Laura Patterson        F40-49        5/14       11:34        3:44       52:27        0:54       24:11     1:32:48
85    Scott Seefeldt         M30-39       14/20       10:31        4:36       51:48        1:23       24:41     1:32:57
86    Ginna Irwin            F30-39        9/18        7:36        2:14       57:48        0:51       24:35     1:33:01
87    Andrew Roberts         M30-39       15/20        7:13        1:25       51:33        0:57       32:04     1:33:10
88    Michael Friedlander    M50-59       10/15        7:40        1:26       50:49        1:03       32:18     1:33:15
89    Zara Heesen            F30-39       10/18        8:43        1:50       50:58        1:15       30:35     1:33:18
90    Annemarie Day          F40-49        6/14        9:02        3:25       52:19        1:32       27:14     1:33:31
91    Jason Lyons            M20-29        8/13        9:06        2:15       54:26        1:30       26:28     1:33:43
92    Elizabeth Stokes       F50-59        6/20       10:41        1:40       52:23        1:38       27:44     1:34:04
93    Mark Rebholz           CLYDE         6/13        9:00        1:53       53:50        0:33       29:10     1:34:22
94    Cheryl Jakobson        F50-59        7/20       10:39        1:53       51:26        1:07       29:22     1:34:25
95    Jason Kraft            M30-39       16/20       10:54        3:18       50:27        0:52       29:01     1:34:30
96    Greg Vohs              M20-29        9/13       10:23        3:10       57:06        0:33       23:22     1:34:32
97    Mike Lindner           M50-59       11/15       11:55        2:23       51:32        1:37       27:09     1:34:35
98    Brianne Labno          F20-29        3/16        8:21        1:33       56:11        0:58       27:41     1:34:42
99    Elizabeth Shimon       ATHEN          1/7        7:57        1:45       51:17        1:08       33:15     1:35:20
100   Annie Newman           F40-49        7/14       11:58        1:13       53:27        1:17       27:33     1:35:27
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101   Lani Williams          F30-39       11/18       10:10        1:35       56:00        0:32       27:24     1:35:38
102   Dru Laws               CLYDE         7/13        8:14        2:11       49:33        1:39       34:04     1:35:40
103   Scott Brandt           M50-59       12/15       11:30        3:44       53:05        1:19       26:07     1:35:42
104   Lisa Hartley           F30-39       12/18        7:24        1:50       54:45        1:26       30:20     1:35:43
105   David E Lesky          CLYDE         8/13        9:55        2:24       51:55        1:03       30:59     1:36:14
106   Jamie Ferguson         F20-29        4/16        7:50        1:47       57:50        1:15       27:49     1:36:29
107   David Wolfe            M01-19         9/9        8:17        2:30       56:38        1:51       27:34     1:36:48
108   Ashley Breneman        F20-29        5/16        8:05        1:28       56:33        1:02       30:07     1:37:14
109   Jason Walker           M40-49       17/22        8:31        1:56       53:51        1:26       31:45     1:37:26
110   Larry Bruss            M60-99         5/9       10:57        2:49       49:55        1:58       31:53     1:37:30
111   Cassie Frank           F20-29        6/16        9:00        2:41       59:25        1:06       25:36     1:37:46
112   Liz Singer             F20-29        7/16        7:15        4:18       58:34        0:36       27:22     1:38:03
113   Jason Syens            M40-49       18/22       10:19        2:49       55:43        1:28       27:48     1:38:05
114   Lorna Granger          F60-99         1/7       10:31        1:44       55:21        1:41       28:58     1:38:13
115   Mark Beran             M50-59       13/15        8:40        2:13       57:16        1:36       29:18     1:39:00
116   Emily Pelland          F20-29        8/16        7:29        1:56       57:50        0:24       31:28     1:39:05
117   Jenny Wolfe            F50-59        8/20        9:09        1:26       55:31        0:59       32:05     1:39:08
118   Sage Stephens          M20-29       10/13        7:52        1:53       54:20        0:50       34:30     1:39:23
119   James Keegan           M30-39       17/20       10:54        3:28       54:13        0:54       29:57     1:39:24
120   Chris Hager            M30-39       18/20        8:25        2:40       57:20        1:00       30:14     1:39:36
121   Emma Bertz             F01-19         3/6        7:38        1:34       59:48        0:27       30:49     1:40:14
122   Emily Raychel          F20-29        9/16       11:01        1:56       57:23        1:28       28:28     1:40:14
123   Callie Jerome          F30-39       13/18       12:12        0:45       57:51        1:08       28:23     1:40:17
124   Paul Olson             CLYDE         9/13        9:32        2:11       54:14        1:31       33:08     1:40:35
125   Jenny Dahm             ATHEN          2/7        8:50        2:00       56:35        1:41       31:46     1:40:51
126   Nathan Deakins         M20-29       11/13       12:57        3:55     1:00:26        0:32       23:30     1:41:19
127   Christine Church       F50-59        9/20        9:27        2:32       54:14        1:35       34:14     1:42:01
128   Sarah Greenlaw         F50-59       10/20        7:22        1:42       56:54        1:23       34:57     1:42:18
129   Grant Herrman          M60-99         6/9       11:37        2:16       58:50        1:42       28:32     1:42:55
130   Bob King               M50-59       14/15       10:42        4:51       57:25        1:59       28:10     1:43:05
131   Karen Woodland         F40-49        8/14       10:09        1:39       53:44        1:38       36:09     1:43:17
132   Jennifer Wagner        F20-29       10/16        7:46        2:32       59:10        1:08       32:52     1:43:26
133   Donald Stanley         M40-49       19/22       16:49        3:24       54:03        1:35       29:05     1:44:54
134   Matt Stickel           M40-49       20/22        7:14        2:40     1:01:35        0:37       32:58     1:45:02
135   Richard Daly           M60-99         7/9       10:46        2:15       54:08        2:01       36:01     1:45:09
136   Jason Galloway         M20-29       12/13       10:21        3:16     1:03:03        0:41       28:06     1:45:25
137   Bill Lafleur           M60-99         8/9       13:07        3:58       57:58        0:54       30:14     1:46:10
138   Luke Sobralski         M20-29       13/13       12:11        2:15     1:06:49        0:46       24:26     1:46:25
139   Sandra Vohs            F60-99         2/7       11:21        1:33       59:01        0:41       34:37     1:47:12
140   Molly Zemke            F20-29       11/16       10:52        3:08     1:03:27        1:18       28:52     1:47:36
141   Nicki Maas             F30-39       14/18       11:13        1:59     1:05:33        1:18       27:38     1:47:40
142   Nikayla Telindert      F20-29       12/16        9:06        1:47     1:03:12        1:15       32:32     1:47:51
143   Jennifer Smith         F20-29       13/16       12:52        3:53     1:02:28        0:33       28:54     1:48:38
144   Derrick Smit           M30-39       19/20       13:12        5:57       58:12        1:12       30:13     1:48:45
145   Irene Golembiewski     F60-99         3/7       11:21        3:37       57:21        2:03       35:31     1:49:51
146   Michael Feidt          M50-59       15/15        9:37        4:20     1:02:58        0:40       32:39     1:50:11
147   Julie Maute            F50-59       11/20       10:07        4:05     1:02:07        2:01       32:46     1:51:04
148   Nicole Perry           F01-19         4/6       10:20        2:27     1:00:02        2:12       36:11     1:51:11
149   Tanya Vanderwey        F40-49        9/14       10:21        2:26     1:00:04        2:12       36:10     1:51:11
150   Lesli Pluster          F30-39       15/18       10:09        2:41     1:03:09        1:04       34:12     1:51:14
151   Kathleen Zemke         F50-59       12/20       12:50                 1:09:05        0:58       29:26     1:52:18
152   Luis Gonzalez          M30-39       20/20        9:48        2:53     1:11:58        0:38       27:32     1:52:47
153   Alan Eckstein          M40-49       21/22       13:59        3:34       53:22        1:05       41:15     1:53:14
154   Kim King               F50-59       13/20       11:23                 1:07:23        1:01       33:41     1:53:26
155   Joan Dawson            F50-59       14/20       10:35        6:52     1:04:24        3:36       28:38     1:54:03
156   Catherine Sesing       F50-59       15/20       10:40        4:22     1:01:13        1:23       36:52     1:54:29
157   Kara Weir              F40-49       10/14       15:12        3:08     1:04:26        0:41       32:17     1:55:42
158   Christine Walczak      F50-59       16/20       10:39        2:12     1:11:15        1:21       30:26     1:55:51
159   Janna Bergum           ATHEN          3/7        9:24        2:33     1:05:07        1:19       37:39     1:56:01
160   Kristin Muenster       F30-39       16/18       13:58        4:12     1:07:26        1:20       30:22     1:57:17
161   Kristin Hagen          F20-29       14/16       14:59        3:15     1:00:02        1:45       37:20     1:57:20
162   Theresa Olsen          F50-59       17/20       11:29        3:08     1:01:45        1:29       39:44     1:57:33
163   Amanda Schroeder       F20-29       15/16       12:13                 1:06:22        2:40       36:30     1:57:43
164   Laura Schroeder        F50-59       18/20       12:13                 1:06:28        2:35       36:27     1:57:43
165   Douglas Foreman        M40-49       22/22       10:06        2:54     1:16:30        0:50       27:31     1:57:48
166   Mikaela Nelson         F01-19         5/6       10:02        2:43     1:07:36        1:26       36:40     1:58:26
167   Kristen Nelson         F40-49       11/14       10:02        2:42     1:07:39        1:25       36:40     1:58:26
168   Kristina Hellenbrand   ATHEN          4/7       10:22        3:17     1:08:22        0:50       36:44     1:59:34
169   Carolyn Kennedy        F50-59       19/20       12:49                 1:10:21        0:46       36:46     2:00:40
170   Christina Navarro      F30-39       17/18       15:22        2:33     1:12:36        1:29       29:30     2:01:28
171   Tina Dare              F40-49       12/14       14:58        3:18     1:05:55                             2:03:18
172   Frederick Beseler      CLYDE        10/13       12:00        3:38       52:52        3:13       51:48     2:03:30
173   Larry Alsum            M60-99         9/9       15:09        3:50       59:25        1:49       44:20     2:04:31
174   Melissa Tatar          F50-59       20/20       11:27        3:01     1:05:28        0:48       45:09     2:05:51
175   Jeremy Kral            CLYDE        11/13       13:58        3:46     1:08:30        0:46       39:12     2:06:10
176   Raechel Becker         F40-49       13/14       13:30        5:23     1:14:58        1:50       31:21     2:07:00
177   Christina Demakopoulos F30-39       18/18       10:51        3:28     1:14:09        1:40       37:04     2:07:09
178   Kristin Pierre         F20-29       16/16       13:42        3:01     1:16:03        1:18       34:11     2:08:12
179   Kimberly Kessenich     F40-49       14/14       13:21        4:08     1:05:39        3:58       41:15     2:08:20
180   Kristi Schleis         ATHEN          5/7       11:38        2:51     1:13:48        0:39       40:08     2:09:03
181   Terese Nickeas         ATHEN          6/7       14:04        3:12     1:10:43        0:50       40:25     2:09:13
182   Richard Garcia         CLYDE        12/13        9:43        2:39     1:29:19        1:32       26:14     2:09:25
183   Cj Jevens              CLYDE        13/13       14:21        3:59     1:04:51        2:11       44:43     2:10:03
184   Carol Tiedt            F60-99         4/7       13:15        2:28     1:09:13        0:38       46:22     2:11:54
185   Zola-Eve Becker        F01-19         6/6       13:31        5:16     1:20:11        4:42       39:51     2:23:29
186   Whitni Kral            ATHEN          7/7       15:29        3:22     1:18:20        1:45       47:29     2:26:23
187   Gail Bliss             F60-99         5/7       14:54        8:13     1:16:34        1:12       46:33     2:27:24
188   Kathleen Martin        F60-99         6/7       14:44                 1:33:54        3:13       58:33     2:50:23
189   Terry Haag             F60-99         7/7       22:32                 1:35:53        3:09       58:33     3:00:06
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